20/02/2024, 12:38 Gmail - Fwd: Bestilling nr. 74

M Gma" Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Fwd: Bestilling nr. 74

1 message

Ryan Swaine <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Tue, Feb 20, 2024 at 10:01 AM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Agib Majeed
<agib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please process the attached order.
Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

—————————— Forwarded message -------—--

From: Henrik Rustad <Henrik@modulnordic.no>

Date: Tue, 20 Feb 2024 at 09:46

Subject: Bestilling nr. 74

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Cato Nygard <cato@modulnordic.no>

Dear Ryan,

Please accept our PO#74.

Please confirm and ship with UPS on our account WX0212 when ready.

Have a nice day.

Best Regards
Henrik Rustad
CEO/ Owner

Modul Nordic AS/Jacomedic AS
Dalstuvegen 18

2340 Lgten

Mobil: +4790764002
Email:henrik@modulnordic.no
Email:henrik.rustad@jacomedic.no

74.pdf
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https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=d104de5290&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1791411673796899161%7Cmsg-f:1791411673796899...  1/1


http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:Henrik@modulnordic.no
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
mailto:cato@modulnordic.no
mailto:Email%3Ahenrik@modulnordic.no
mailto:Email%3Ahenrik.rustad@jacomedic.no
mailto:Email%3Ahenrik.rustad@jacomedic.no
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=d104de5290&view=att&th=18dc5f6d0f26f159&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=18dc5f63f1960cdea611&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=d104de5290&view=att&th=18dc5f6d0f26f159&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=18dc5f63f1960cdea611&safe=1&zw

